16 66 59 1,006 756 3,072,784
17 47 36 976 603 1,503,812
B/A
A B

16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94,068 176 228

16 17 2,531,907 240,938 181,854 94 58,991 71
876,132 722731 343 153,059 235 299
17 17 1,503,812 349,455 285,376 118 63,961 19.0 88
16 /17 2531907  H173 A-B 3072784 - 540877

16 16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94,068
17 16/17 4,035,719 590,393 467,230 212 122,952
16 285 362 184 39 26 896 131,615 7
17 191 347 276 73 18 905 124,285 14




0 0 0 0 116,293 116,293 0 0
144 144 139 139 57,838 174,131 1,267 1,267
169 313 246 385 90,438 264,569 37,474 38,741

85 398 128 513 55,777 320,346 50,039 88,780
130 528 42 555 59,776 380,122 78,251 167,031
9 537 37 592 127,501 507,622 55,704 222,735
66 603 88 680 82,770 590,393 46,036 268,771
45 725 70,702 339,473

4 729 98,723 438,196

20 749 38,721 476,917

7 756 53,337 530,254

0 756 104,940 635,194

0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 0 0
4 4 2.8 1 1 0.7 101 156 0 0
14 18 5.8 11 12 31 154 310 3 3
12 30 75 17 29 5.7 90 400 54 57
16 46 8.7 27 56 10.1 184 584 130 187
27 73 13.6 20 76 12.8 154 738 83 270
15 88 14.6 15 91 134 167 905 85 355
27 118 16.3 91 446

31 149 20.4 120 566

19 168 224 105 671

22 190 25.1 149 820

38 228 30.2 76 896




680,000 590,393 86.8 635,194
30 14.6 48.7 30.2
830 603 72.7 756
1,000 905 90.5 896
20 14 70.0 7




